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INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS

Shower parts
5074800

16” Shower arm
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SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL

Shower parts
5074800

16” Shower arm

STANDARDS
e Compliant with ASME A112.18.1-B125.1 requirements
e Certified By CSA international

Finishes
Polished Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Tuscan Bronze

> | 5074800PC
5074800BN
5074800TB
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5074800PC
5074800BN
5074800TB

Features

Solid Brass Construction

Step-By-Step Installation Instructions
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Limited Lifetime Warranty

Project:
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